LOUNGE

Beverages






CITRUS FESTIVAL

HONEY GRAPEFRUIT ADE
Honey grapefruit tea,
grapefruit, rosemary, club soda

HONEY GRAPEFRUIT TEA
Honey grapefruit tea,
grapefruit, rosemary

ORAGNE LATTE
Orange ripple jam, whole milk,
orange zest

LEMON VODKA MARTINI
Grey Goose, lemon juice,

sugar

PRICES ARE IN KOREAN WON AND INCLUDE 10% GOVERNMENT TAX. NO SERVICE CHARGE APPLIES.
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TEA BY EVERTEA

BLACK TEA
English breakfast
Earl Grey
Darjeeling
Assam

HERBAL TEA
Chamomile blend
Mint blend
Rooibos blend

FLOWER TEA
Cherry Blossom
Wormwood
Chrysanthemum
Magnolia
Cockscomb

KOREAN GREEN TEA

Ujeon — picked before April 20

Sejak — picked in early may

KOREAN TRADITIONAL TEA

Buckwheat

CHINESE TEA SELECTION

Da hong pao
Jasmine pearls

HOMEMADE TRADITIONAL TEA

Jujube tea

PRICES ARE IN KOREAN WON AND INCLUDE 10% GOVERNMENT TAX. NO SERVICE CHARGE APPLIES.
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COFFEE

Americano, Ristretto,

Single espresso

Double espresso, Cappuccino,
Café latte, Café mocha,
Vanilla latte, Spanish latte,
Decaffeinated option available

Signature latte
Einspanner

Dark chocochino

Green tea latte

FRESH JUICES
Pineapple, orange,
Grapefruit, carrot

SOFT DRINKS
Coca cola, light, zero,
Fanta, sprite

ICED TEAS

Lemon squash
Honey lemon ginger
Honey lemon

SPARKLING WATER
Perrier, France
San Pellegrino, Italy

STILL WATER
Aqua Panna, Italy
Evian, France
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330ml 8,000
500ml110,000

500ml10,000
330ml 8,000
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750ml 12,000

PRICES ARE IN KOREAN WON AND INCLUDE 10% GOVERNMENT TAX. NO SERVICE CHARGE APPLIES.
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DRAFT BEER
Ark “hug me”, Chung Buk province, Korea o}= ‘31w’

BOTTLE BEER

Cass, Korea Fh~

Kloud, Korea 9=

Budweiser, USA H = ¢}o] A

Heineken, Netherlands ol Al

Corona, Mexico FAZ

Asahi, Japan o}A}3]

Guinness, Ireland VAR E

Weihenstephaner Hefe Weissbier, Germany nlel 478l 3 & A vlo] ~

WINE BY THE GLASS (150ML)

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING
NV La Pyramide, Crémant de Loire, brut, Veuve Amiot, Loire, France
NV Moét & Chandon, Impérial Brut, Champagne, France

ROSE WINE
2018 Buehler Vineyards, White Zinfandel, California, USA

WHITE WINE

2019 Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie, D.O.C, ‘Masianco’, Masi, Veneto, Italy

2019 Sauvignon Blanc, Woven Stone, Ohau, New Zealand

2017 Chardonnay, Bourgogne ‘V.V.”, Maison Roche de Bellene, Bourgogne, France
2018 Riesling Kabinett, ‘Urziger Wiirzgarten’, Karl Erbes, Mosel, Germany

RED WINE

2016 Chianti D.O.C.G, Tenute Rossetti, Toscana, Italy

2018 Malbec, ‘1300°, Andeluna, Mendoza, Argentina

2017 Shiraz, 3-Rings, Barossa Valley, South Australia, Australia

2017 Pinot Noir, Bourgogne ‘V.V.”, Maison Roche de Bellene, Bourgogne, France
2013 Chateau Beaumont, Haut Médoc, Bordeaux, France
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21,000
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WINE
CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING

NV La Pyramide, Crémant de Loire, brut, Veuve Amiot, Loire, France
NV Domaine Chandon, Chandon brut, Yarra Valley, Australia
NV Moét & Chandon, Impérial Brut, Champagne, France

NV Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, ‘Yellow label’, brut, Reims, Champagne, France
NV Billecart-Salmon, brut rosé, Vallée de la Marne, Champagne, France

WHITE WINE

2017 Sauvignon Blanc, ‘Reserva’, Veramonte, Casablanca Valley, Chile

2019 Sauvignon Blanc, Woven Stone, Ohau, New Zealand

2017 Chardonnay, Bourgogne ‘V.V.”, Maison Roche de Bellene, Bourgogne, France
2019 Moscato d’Asti D.O.C.G., Paolo Sarraco, Piemonte, Italy

2018 Riesling Kabinett, ‘Urziger Wiirzgarten’, Karl Erbes, Mosel, Germany

2017 Cheongsoo, Grandcoteau, Daebu Island, Korea

2014 Chateauneuf-du-Pape Blanc, Clos Saint-Jean, Rhone, France

2018 Chardonnay, Far Niente winery, Napa Valley, USA

RED WINE

2017 Cabernet Sauvignon, ‘Reserva’, Veramonte, Colchagua Valley, Chile

2016 Chianti D.O.C.G, Tenute Rossetti, Toscana, Italy

2018 Malbec, ‘1300°, Andeluna, Mendoza, Argentina

2017 Pinot Noir, Bourgogne ‘V.V.”, Maison Roche de Bellene, Bourgogne, France
2016 Chiteau Teyssier, Saint-Emilion grand cru classé, Bordeaux, France

2018 Carmeneére, ‘Cuvée Alexandre’, Lapostolle, Colchagua Valley, Chile

2017 Ribera del Duero D.O., Tinto Pesquera Crianza, Alejandro Fernandez, Spain
2017 Fixin, Frédéric Magnien, Cote de Nuits, France

2017 Pinot Noir, ‘Mt. Jefterson Cuvée’, Cristom Vineyards, Willamette Valley, USA
2013 Vino Nobile di Montepulciano D.O.C.G., Avignonesi, Tuscany, Italy

2017 Cabernet Sauvignon, Robert Mondavi, Napa Valley, USA

2017 Shiraz, Bella’s Garden, Two Hands, Barossa Valley, South Australia, Australia

70,000
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175,000

235,000
260,000

70,000

90,000
100,000
110,000
115,000
185,000
245,000
295,000

60,000

65,000

70,000
100,000
115,000
125,000
145,000
165,000
175,000
205,000
250,000
260,000

PRICES ARE IN KOREAN WON AND INCLUDE 10% GOVERNMENT TAX. NO SERVICE CHARGE APPLIES.
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COCKTAIL

VODKA
VODKA MARTINI
Grey Goose, Noilly Prat Dry

RUM

DAIQUIRI

Bacardi Superior, lime juice,
organic sugar

GIN
MARTINI
Bombay Sapphire, Noilly Prat Dry

WHISKY
OLD FASHIONED
Bulleit Bourbon whisky, Angostura bitters

TEQUILA
MARGARITA

Olmeca Anejo, Cointreau,
lime juice, salt
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https://www.altostequila.com/products/anejo

SPIRITS GLASS (45ML) BOTTLE
GIN

Bombay Sapphire o] Asto]o] 13,000 180,000
Tanqueray No. 10 Aol ¥ 10 15,000 200,000
Hendrick’s =2~ 20,000 280,000
VODKA

Ketel One AL 15,000 200,000
Grey Goose g o]t~ 18,000 240,000
RUM

Bacardi Superior w7 479 2] o] 10,000 140,000
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva tZ=2rlg = 25,000 340,000
TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Especial FA FAR o v Ak 12,000 170,000
Patron Silver HEEZE 28 27,000 400,000
COGNAC

Remy Martin V.S.O.P. g vl2¥ V.S.0.P. 16,000 230,000
Hennessy X.O. 3yl A] X.0. 50,000 730,000
CALVADOS

Le Pere Jules Pays D’Auge A& 2 3 o] o9 35,000 470,000
AOC 10 yrs AOC 104

GRAPPA

Quintessentia Amaro Nonino 7l g Adlu] o} o}l & =4 23.000 320,000

PRICES ARE IN KOREAN WON AND INCLUDE 10% GOVERNMENT TAX. NO SERVICE CHARGE APPLIES.
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WHISK(E)Y
SCOTCH WHISKY
SPEYSIDE

Macallan 12 yrs
The Balvenie Double Wood 12 yrs
The Glenlivet 15 yrs

HIGHLAND

Glemorangie Lasanta
Oban 14 yrs

ISLE OF ISLAY
Lagavulin 16 yrs

ISLANDS
Talisker 10 yrs

BLENDED SCOTCH

Johnnie Walker Black
Ballantines 17 yrs

IRISH

Jameson 6 yrs

AMERICAN

Jack Daniel’s
Bulleit Bourbon
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GLASS (30ML) BOTTLE

20,000 400,000
19,000 410,000
20,000 430,000

20,000 430,000
21,000 460,000

22,000 490,000

14,000 270,000

13,000 250,000
21,000 460,000

11,000 230,000

14,000 270,000
15,000 290,000



